Follow Your Heart

AWARD

Best of Show
Judge's Choice
Best Applique

Best Stationary Machine Quilting
Best Machine Track Mounted Quilting

Best Hand Quilting
Best Use of Color

Large Pieced Solo (1100)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Medium Pieced Solo (1200)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention

Small Pieced Solo (1300)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Large Pieced Duet (1400)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Medium Pieced Duet (1500)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Small Pieced Duet (1600)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Applique/Mixed Solo (2100)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Applique/Mixed Duet (2300)

2024

ENTRY#

2302
7006
2302
1206
1602
1208
1510

1105
1102
1101
1103

1206
1201
1202
1205

1309
1310
1301
1303
1305

1405
1403
1404
1409
1406

1511
1513
1505
1502
1501

1604
1605
1603
1608
1611

2101
2110
2109
2102
2111

Heart of the Triad Quilt Guild

QUILT

Flower Garden

Cherry Grove Beach
Flower Garden

Tilda

Singing the Coral Blues
Kozy in Kernersville
Dancing Flowers

Kathy's Quilt
Pineapple Express
Wanda's Quilt
Elaine's Quilt

Tilda

Buddha Belly
Scrappy

It All Fits

Stormy Sky
Bargello
Corners

Wonky Squares
That's Life

Bjorn Bear
Buttermilk Churn
Bright Shining Stars
Grassy Creek
Harvest Home

Daisy's Nightshade
Good Fortune

Fire and Stone

A Little Orange

It's Good to be President

Redware
Pysanky Eggs
Improv 2022
Skull Candy
Teresa's Garden

Where the Bears Are
Georgia's Dresden
Barnyard Tom
Outside My Window
Love is Forever

MAKER

Micol Parsons
Ellen Hart
Micol Parsons
Cindi Sullivan
Teri Craven
Diane Zobrosky
Carolyn Kroll

Gerry Lou Wray
LaWonne McCoy
Gerry Lou Wray
Gerry Lou Wray

Cindi Sullivan
Cindi Sullivan
Linda Fishel
Linda Fishel

Dawn Lathrop
Linda Nichols
Linda Fishel
Teri Craven
Linda Fishel

Diana Lentz
Micol Parsons
Judi Low
Nancy Toth
Micol Parsons

Judi Low
Nancy Toth
Teri Craven
Mary Puckett
Tracy Burkart

Candace Swain
Teri Craven
Mary Puckett
Dawn Lathrop
Bette Brownlow

Ellen Hart
LaWonne McCoy
Deborah Lambert
Micol Parsons
Sharon Dorminey



First Place
Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Guild Challenge (3000)
First Place
Second Place
Third Place
Group, Kit, BOM (4000)
First Place
Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Art Quilts (5000)
First Place
Second Place
Third Place
Honorable Mention
Specialty (7000)
First Place
Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Wearables/Misc( 8000)
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Honorable Mention

2302
2301
2304
2303

3001
3005
3004

4003
4002
4001
4006

5002
5004
5007
5005

7008
7009

7003
7004
7007

8002
8007
8004
8006

Flower Garden
Cornflower
Appalachia

Blue Ridge Hideway

Down At the Barn
The Righteous Heart
No Exceptions

Little Bits
Foreclosure
Moo-ry Christmas
Elysian

Promise

Izzy's Mountain Paradise

A Perfect Springtime Picture
Leftovers

Shenandoah Moment
Periodic Table of Quilting

& Embroidery

Sewing Studio

Got Bored in Physics Class
As Above, So Below

Fire and Stone Coat
Crossbody Bag

Denim Patchwork
Hemmingway iPad Pouch

Micol Parsons
Candace Swain
Micol Parsons
Candace Swain

Ellen Hart
Bette Brownlow
Mary Puckett

Micol Parsons
Candace Swain
Penny Nolen
Janet Downing

Ellen Hart
Beth Rhodes
Linda Wicker
Linda Fishel

Ellen Hart

Lori Peterson
Karen Sullivan
Bette Brownlow
Bette Brownlow

Teri Craven
Janet Dowling
Linda Wicker
Judi Low



