Follow Your Heart AWARD	2024 ENTRY#	Heart of the Triad Quilt Guild	
		QUILT	MAKER
Best of Show	2302	Flower Garden	Micol Parsons
Judge's Choice	7006	Cherry Grove Beach	Ellen Hart
Best Applique	2302	Flower Garden	Micol Parsons
Best Stationary Machine Quilting	1206	Tilda	Cindi Sullivan
Best Machine Track Mounted Quilting	1602	Singing the Coral Blues	Teri Craven
Best Hand Quilting	1208	Kozy in Kernersville	Diane Zobrosky
Best Use of Color	1510	Dancing Flowers	Carolyn Kroll
Large Pieced Solo (1100)			
First Place	1105	Kathy's Quilt	Gerry Lou Wray
Second Place	1102	Pineapple Express	LaWonne McCoy
Third Place	1101	Wanda's Quilt	Gerry Lou Wray
Honorable Mention	1103	Elaine's Quilt	Gerry Lou Wray
Medium Pieced Solo (1200)			, ,
First Place	1206	Tilda	Cindi Sullivan
Second Place	1201	Buddha Belly	Cindi Sullivan
Third Place	1202	Scrappy	Linda Fishel
Honorable Mention	1205	It All Fits	Linda Fishel
Small Pieced Solo (1300)			
First Place	1309	Stormy Sky	Dawn Lathrop
Second Place	1310	Bargello	Linda Nichols
Third Place	1301	Corners	Linda Fishel
Honorable Mention	1303	Wonky Squares	Teri Craven
Honorable Mention	1305	That's Life	Linda Fishel
Large Pieced Duet (1400)			
First Place	1405	Bjorn Bear	Diana Lentz
Second Place	1403	Buttermilk Churn	Micol Parsons
Third Place	1404	Bright Shining Stars	Judi Low
Honorable Mention	1409	Grassy Creek	Nancy Toth
Honorable Mention	1406	Harvest Home	Micol Parsons
Medium Pieced Duet (1500)			
First Place	1511	Daisy's Nightshade	Judi Low
Second Place	1513	Good Fortune	Nancy Toth
Third Place	1505	Fire and Stone	Teri Craven
Honorable Mention	1502	A Little Orange	Mary Puckett
Honorable Mention	1501	It's Good to be President	Tracy Burkart
Small Pieced Duet (1600)			
First Place	1604	Redware	Candace Swain
Second Place	1605	Pysanky Eggs	Teri Craven
Third Place	1603	Improv 2022	Mary Puckett
Honorable Mention	1608	Skull Candy	Dawn Lathrop
Honorable Mention	1611	Teresa's Garden	Bette Brownlow
Applique/Mixed Solo (2100)			
First Place	2101	Where the Bears Are	Ellen Hart
Second Place	2110	Georgia's Dresden	LaWonne McCoy
Third Place	2109	Barnyard Tom	Deborah Lambert
Honorable Mention	2102	Outside My Window	Micol Parsons
Honorable Mention	2111	Love is Forever	Sharon Dorminey
Applique/Mixed Duet (2300)			

First Place	2302	Flower Garden	Micol Parsons
Second Place	2301	Cornflower	Candace Swain
Third Place	2304	Appalachia	Micol Parsons
Honorable Mention	2303	Blue Ridge Hideway	Candace Swain
Guild Challenge (3000)			
First Place	3001	Down At the Barn	Ellen Hart
Second Place	3005	The Righteous Heart	Bette Brownlow
Third Place	3004	No Exceptions	Mary Puckett
Group, Kit, BOM (4000)			
First Place	4003	Little Bits	Micol Parsons
Second Place	4002	Foreclosure	Candace Swain
Third Place	4001	Moo-ry Christmas	Penny Nolen
Honorable Mention	4006	Elysian	Janet Downing
Art Quilts (5000)			
First Place	5002	Promise	Ellen Hart
Second Place	5004	Izzy's Mountain Paradise	Beth Rhodes
Third Place	5007	A Perfect Springtime Picture	Linda Wicker
Honorable Mention	5005	Leftovers	Linda Fishel
Specialty (7000)			
First Place	7008	Shenandoah Moment	Ellen Hart
Second Place	7009	Periodic Table of Quilting	
		& Embroidery	Lori Peterson
Third Place	7003	Sewing Studio	Karen Sullivan
Honorable Mention	7004	Got Bored in Physics Class	Bette Brownlow
Honorable Mention	7007	As Above, So Below	Bette Brownlow
Wearables/Misc(8000)			
First Place	8002	Fire and Stone Coat	Teri Craven
Second Place	8007	Crossbody Bag	Janet Dowling
Third Place	8004	Denim Patchwork	Linda Wicker
Honorable Mention	8006	Hemmingway iPad Pouch	Judi Low